PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3789483

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHONG TIAN	03/09/2016
KAIHUANG ZHU	03/09/2016
LIANGLIANG ZHANG	03/09/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	XIAMEN BRIGHT SHOWERS CO., LTD.		
Street Address:	NO. 536, GAODIAN 1ST ROAD		
Internal Address:	HULI DISTRICT		
City:	XIAMEN, FUJIAN		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Postal Code:	361000		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number		
Application Number:	15073639		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (905)812-9381

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 905-812-9381

Email: macauip@macau.ctm.net

Correspondent Name: LEONG C. LEI Address Line 1: PMB # 1008

Address Line 2: 1839 YGNACIO VALLEY ROAD

Address Line 4: WALNUT CREEK, CALIFORNIA 94598

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CFPA8690-21102
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LEONG C. LEI
SIGNATURE:	/Leong C. Lei/
DATE SIGNED:	03/18/2016
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 2

PATENT REEL: 038019 FRAME: 0924 source=CombDecAssign#page1.tif source=CombDecAssign#page2.tif

> PATENT REEL: 038019 FRAME: 0925

Combined Declaration and Assignment for Patent Application

Title of	the Inve	ention:	SHOWER V	WATER ROTA	ATING STRU	JCTURE
As a below	w named inv	entor, I he	reby declare	that:		
This decla	ration is dire	ected to:				
	⊠	U.S. App				Application Number
The above	-identified a	pplication	was made or	authorized to	be made by:	me.
I believe I	am the original	inal invent	or or an origi	nal joint inve	ntor of a clair	ned invention in the application.
				atement made) years, or bot		ration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by
				ASSIG	NMENT	
This	assignment	agreemen	t is applicable	e to an inventi	on entitled (I	nvention Title)
SHO	WER WATE	R ROTAT	ING STRUCT	TURE		
The	PATENT RI	GHTS ref	erred to in thi	s agreement a	re:	
(check one		nt applica	tion for this is	nvention, exec	cuted by the A	ASSIGNOR(S) concurrently with this
assignment	t.					
	☐ U.S.	patent app	plication Serie	al No		, filed
	□ U.S.	patent No			, issued	*
			include all d	livisions, reiss	sues, continue	ations and extensions of the patents and patent
	s identified					
				his agreement	are:	
(check one) 🛮 U.S. p	-	-			
						have the right to claim the benefit of the filing
mi		-		ication identif		
			d to m this ag	reement is (or	r are):	
(cneck one) X Invent					
(Feell manne		ent Owner	MOD) Of	m:		
			NOR) <u>Chor</u>		P!! 2.61	LOOD Chi
(Auuress)	No. 330, G	aodian i	Road, Hun L	District, Xiame	n, rujian 301	1000, Cmma
(Full name	of second jo	int ASSIC	NOR, if any) Kaihuang	Zhu	
	_			District, Xiame		1000, China
(Full name	of third ioin	t ASSIGN	OR, if any)	Lianglians	Zhang	
•	•			istrict, Xiame		000, China

The ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
(Name of Assignee) Xiamen Bright Showers Co., Ltd.	
(Address of assignee) No. 536, Gaodian 1st Road, Huli District, Xiamen, F	ujian 361000, China
The ASSIGNEE is:	
(check one) An Individual.	
A Partnership.	
X A Corporation of China	
(state or count	ry)
The ASSIGNOR(S), in consideration of \$1.00 paid by the ASSIGNEE,	
receipt of which is acknowledged, have and do hereby assign the follows	ing to the ASSIGNEE; its successors and
assigns:	
the full and exclusive right to the invention;	
the entire right, title and interest in and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and	
the right to claim priority under 35 USC 119, based on any earlier forei	
As to all U.S. patent applications assigned under this agreement, the	
request(s) the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue all Letters I	Patent to the ASSIGNEE as the assignee of
the entire right, title and interest, for the sole use and enjoyment of said ASSI	•
Further, the ASSIGNOR(S) agree(s) to communicate to said ASSIGN	EE, or its representatives, any facts known
to the ASSIGNOR(S) respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proc	
divisional, continuation, substitute, renewal, reexamination and reissue appl	
papers to cause any and all Letter Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE	, make all rightful oaths and generally do
everything necessary or desirable to aid said ASSIGNEE, its successors a	and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper
protection for said invention.	
ASSIGNOR(S) authorize(s) LEONG C. LEI (Reg. No. 50402) to it	
document needed to effect its recordal in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	ce.
Chong Tian (Signature of sole or first ASSIGNOR)	March 9. 2016 (Date)
Chong Tian (Signature of sole or first ASSIGNOR)	(Date)
Zhu kai huang	2016, 3, 9
Kaihuang Zhu (Signature of second joint ASSIGNOR)	(Date)
Zhang Llounglianng	2016.3.9

(Signature of third joint ASSIGNOR)

PATENT REEL: 038019 FRAME: 0927

(Date)

RECORDED: 03/18/2016

Liangliang Zhang